Show)

Paris, France
26 Nov 2016, Junior Colts A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: LUIGI
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL
SHAHANIA STUD

Name: AMAAR AL
NASSER

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL NASSER
STUD

Name: TCHAATA
INIZIATO

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: LYS D'OR
ARABIANS

Name: MASOUN AL
ADEYAT

Colour: Bay

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

World Championships 2016 (Title

Score Detail
93.42 B

TYPE 19.50

19.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(U[eA/8 19.00

91.17 B

19.00
19.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(U[e)V/98 18.50

90.83 B

19.00
19.50
ST 15.00
NI 15.50
LYY/ 19.00
90.75 B

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(U[e)/88 19.00

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

20.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.50 20.00 20.00

19.50 19.50 19.50

18.00 18.00 18.00

16.00 16.00 16.00

19.50 19.50 20.00

20.00 19.00 19.00

19.50 19.50 19.50

18.50 18.00 18.00

15.50 15.50 15.00

19.00 19.00 18.50

19.50 18.50 19.00

19.50 18.50 19.50

18.00 18.00 18.00

15.50 16.00 15.50

19.50 19.00 19.00

19.50 19.00 19.00

19.00 18.50 19.00

18.00 18.00 18.00

16.00 16.00 15.50

19.50 19.00 19.00

20.00
20.00
19.00
17.00
20.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



5th Name: R'ADJAH DE

CARTHEREY
Colour: Bay
Owner: DE
CARTHEREY
ARABIANS

6th Name: JAWEN ASLAL

Colour: Bay
Owner: ASLAL
ARABIANS

7th Name: AVALON IN

RAJA

Colour: Bay
Owner: SYLVIE
MAHIEU

8 Name: ZEUS EA
Colour: Grey
Owner: EQUUS
ARABIANS

9 Name: JALAL
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: Grey

Owner: ALJASSIMYA

FARM

Judges

B = Cedes Bakker, NL
C =m Manfred Hain, DE

D = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

E Murillo Kammer, BR
F = Ann Nordén, SE
G = Richard Petty, US

90.25

89.5

89.42

19.00

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE puicN0)

TYPE 19.00

18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
(y[e)V/B8 18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

C

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

D
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00
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